Movilo®
Therapeutic Comfort Shoe
So you can
enjoy walking
again!
3 new
colours
Black

BB
All measurements are in cm and refer to the insole length. The indicated shoe sizes are
for guidance only. The actual size depends primarily on the volume of the bandage or
dressing.
Find the right
size for you
DARCO (Europe) GmbH
Gewerbegebiet 18 | 82399 Raisting | Germany | Tel. +49 8807 9228-0 | info@darco.de | www.darco.de
Sizes + Measurements
Movilo® Fly
Movilo® Street
¹ Never Out of Stock (NOS): Permanently available
² Limited Edition (LE): Temporary available
EU Shoe size Insole Foot length Ball girth Toe box height Art. No.
A B F G H Berry¹ Black¹ Blue¹ Sand² Sky²
36 24.0  9.0 22.5 - 23.1 22.6 2.15 MOFBYP36 MOFBAP36 MOFBUP36 MOFSDP36 MOFSKP36
37 24.6  9.1 23.1 - 23.7 23.0 2.20 MOFBYP37 MOFBAP37 MOFBUP37 MOFSDP37 MOFSKP37
38 25.3  9.2 23.8 - 24.4 23.4 2.25 MOFBYP38 MOFBAP38 MOFBUP38 MOFSDP38 MOFSKP38
39 26.0  9.3 24.5 - 25.1 23.8 2.30 MOFBYP39 MOFBAP39 MOFBUP39 MOFSDP39 MOFSKP39
40 26.6  9.4 25.1 - 25.7 24.2 2.35 MOFBYP40 MOFBAP40 MOFBUP40 MOFSDP40 MOFSKP40
41 27.3  9.6 25.8 - 26.4 24.6 2.40 MOFBYP41 MOFBAP41 MOFBUP41 MOFSDP41 MOFSKP41
42 28.0  9.8 26.5 - 27.1 25.0 2.45 MOFBYP42 MOFBAP42 MOFBUP42 MOFSDP42 MOFSKP42
43 28.6 10.1 27.1 - 27.7 25.4 2.50 MOFBYP43 MOFBAP43 MOFBUP43 MOFSDP43 MOFSKP43
44 29.3 10.2 27.8 - 28.4 25.8 2.55 - MOFBAP44 MOFBUP44 MOFSDP44 MOFSKP44
45 30.0 10.3 28.5 - 29.1 26.2 2.60 - MOFBAP45 MOFBUP45 MOFSDP45 MOFSKP45
46 30.6 10.4 29.1 - 29.7 26.6 2.65 - MOFBAP46 MOFBUP46 MOFSDP46 MOFSKP46
47 31.3 10.5 29.8 - 30.4 27.0 2.70 - MOFBAP47 MOFBUP47 MOFSDP47 MOFSKP47
EU Shoe size Insole Foot length Ball girth Toe box height Art. No.
A B F G H Black¹ White¹ Olive² Pearl²
36 24.0  9.0 22.5 - 23.1 22.6 2.15 MOSBAP36 MOSWIP36 MOSOVP36 MOSPLP36
37 24.6  9.1 23.1 - 23.7 23.0 2.20 MOSBAP37 MOSWIP37 MOSOVP37 MOSPLP37
38 25.3  9.2 23.8 - 24.4 23.4 2.25 MOSBAP38 MOSWIP38 MOSOVP38 MOSPLP38
39 26.0  9.3 24.5 - 25.1 23.8 2.30 MOSBAP39 MOSWIP39 MOSOVP39 MOSPLP39
40 26.6  9.4 25.1 - 25.7 24.2 2.35 MOSBAP40 MOSWIP40 MOSOVP40 MOSPLP40
41 27.3  9.6 25.8 - 26.4 24.6 2.40 MOSBAP41 MOSWIP41 MOSOVP41 MOSPLP41
42 28.0  9.8 26.5 - 27.1 25.0 2.45 MOSBAP42 MOSWIP42 MOSOVP42 MOSPLP42
43 28.6 10.1 27.1 - 27.7 25.4 2.50 MOSBAP43 MOSWIP43 MOSOVP43 MOSPLP43
44 29.3 10.2 27.8 - 28.4 25.8 2.55 MOSBAP44 MOSWIP44 MOSOVP44 MOSPLP44
45 30.0 10.3 28.5 - 29.1 26.2 2.60 MOSBAP45 MOSWIP45 MOSOVP45 MOSPLP45
46 30.6 10.4 29.1 - 29.7 26.6 2.65 MOSBAP46 MOSWIP46 MOSOVP46 MOSPLP46
47 31.3 10.5 29.8 - 30.4 27.0 2.70 MOSBAP47 MOSWIP47 MOSOVP47 MOSPLP47
Exchangeable
insole
For diabetics
Light weight